

## Materiale canal/apa

I.D.: 64594103

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 20.12.21 | Coduri CPV | 44167100-9 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.771,29 RON - 7.771,29 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret valoare DOP PVC D250 BUC 2 45.65 91.3 M BAZA CAMIN D400 1IN/1OUT D250 BUC 3 811 2433 COT PVC D250 45\* BUC 2 77.27 154.54 COT PVC D250 30\* BUC 2 75 150 BAZA CAMIN D400 3IN/1OUT D250 BUC 1 1255.66 1255.66 MUFA GEBO 3"FE BUC 3 333.63 1000.89 B FITING TRANZITIE D90\*3"FI BUC 3 204.57 613.71 MUFA EF D90 BUC 6 25.35 152.1 COT EF D90\*90\* BUC 2 74.44 148.88 ROBINET APA 3" BUC 1 300 300 B TEU PE D90 SDR17 BUC 1 29.03 29.03 COLIER REPARATIE INOX DN100(105-116)L BUC 1 293.53 293.53 ROBINET APA 1 1/4" BUC 1 34.03 34.03 MUFA GEBO 1 1/4FE BUC 1 62.63 62.63 ROBINET APA 1 1/2"FE BUC 1 52.96 52.96 MUFA GEBO 1 1/2"FI BUC 1 63.5 63.5 COLIER REPARATIE INOX DN100(116-128)L BUC 1 293.53 293.53 COLIER REPARATIE INOX DN150(155-165)L BUC 1 327 327 COLIER REPARATIE INOX DN125 (139-150)L BUC 1 315 315

---